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- Bam

7am

8am

9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm




Office of the Lieutenant Governor Wed Mar 30, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
Bam

7am

8am

~ 9am

10am

11am

12pm

1ipm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm




Office of the Lieutenanl Governor Thu Mar 31, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
' Bam

7am

8am

9am

10am

11am

12pm

1ipm

‘2pm ——

3pm

4pm

5pm



Office of the Lieutenant Governar Fri Apr 1, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
Bam

7am

8am

9am

10am

11am

12pm

1ipm

2pm e . -

3pm

4pm

Spm




Office of the Lieutenant Governar Sat Apr 2, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
6am :

7am

8am

9am

10am

11am

- 12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

S5pm




Office of the Lieutenant Governar Sun Apr 3, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
6am

7am

8am

9am

10am

“11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm




Office of the Lieutenanl Governor Mon Apr 4, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
Bam

7am

8am

9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm




Office of the Lieutenant Governor Tue Apr 5, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
6am -

7am

8am

9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

S5pm



Office of the Lieutenant Governor Wed Apr 6, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
6am

7am

8am

9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm



Office of the Lieutenant Governor Thu Apr 7, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
Bam

7am

8am

9am

10am

11am

“12pm

ipm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm



Office of the Lieutenant Governor Fri Apr 8, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
6am -

7am

8am

9am

10am

11am

12pm

©1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm




Office of the Lieutenant Governor Sat Apr 9, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
6am

7am

8am

9am

10am

11am

12pm

ipm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm



Office of the Lieutenant Governor Sun Apr 10, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
Bam

7am

8am

9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm



Office of the Lieutenant Governor Mon Apr 11, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
~ Bam

- 7am

8am

9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm




Office of the Lieutenant Governor Tue Apr 12, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
6am

7am

8am

9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm



Office of the Lieutenant Governor Wed Apr 13, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
Bam :

7am

8am

9am

- 10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm




Office of the Lieutenant Governor Thu Apr 14, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
6am

7am

8am

~ 9am

10am

11am

12pm

1ipm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm




Office of the Lieutenant Governor Fri Apr 15, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
6am - :

- 7am

. 8am

. 9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm




Office of the Lieutenant Governor Sat Apr 16, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
. Bam S 7

7am
8am =
. 9am
i 10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm




Office of the Lieutenant Governar
6am

- 7am

8am

[I

| 9am - .

10am

11am

12pm

¥ 1pm

[ e—————

‘3 3pm

4pm

5pm

Sun Apr 17, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)




Office of the Lieutenant Governor Mon Apr 18, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
6am - i

7am

8am

9am

- 10am

11am

12pm

1pm

 2pm — —

3pm

4pm

5pm




Office of the Lieutenant Governar Tue Apr 19, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
6am

7am

8am

~ 9am

10am

11am

12pm

J ipm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm




Office of the Lieutenant Governor Wed Apr 20, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
6am

7am

- 8am

- 9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm




Office of the Lieutenant Governor Thu Apr 21, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
Bam

7am

8am

9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm




Office of the Lieutenant Governor Fri Apr 22, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
- 6am : -

7am

8am —

~ 9am

10am

11am

~12pm

1pm

2pm : 8

3pm

4pm

5pm




Office of the Lieutenant Governor Sat Apr 23, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
6am :

7am

8am

- SE ¥ IRE_

10am

11am

12pm

~1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm




Office of the Lieutenant Governor Sun Apr 24, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
6am ~ =

7am

' 8am

9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

{ 2pm ——

3pm

4pm

5pm




Office of the Lieutenant Governor Mon Apr 25, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
6am

7am

8am

 9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

' 3pm

4pm

S5pm




Office of the Lieutenant Governar Tue Apr 26, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
Bam

7am

8am

9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

| 2pm ———

3pm

4pm

S5pm




Office of the Lieutenant Governor Wed Apr 27, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
. Bam

7am

8am

9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm




Office of the Lieutenant Governor Thu Apr 28, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
6am

7am

© 8am

9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm



Office of the Lieutenant Governar Fri Apr 29, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
- Bam :

7am

8am

”gam — ————— — - - - =

10am

“11am

12pm

1pm

: 2pm

3pm =

~ 4pm

5pm




Office of the Lieutenant Governor Sat Apr 30, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
- Bam

7am

8am

. 9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm



Office of the Lieutenant Governor Sun May 1, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
B6am

7am

8am

. 9am

" 10am

11am

12pm

ipm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm



Office of the Lieutenant Governor Mon May 2, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
| Bam

7am

- 9am

;' 10am

'11am

12pm

1pm

. 2pm

3pm

4pm
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Office of the Lieutenant Governor Tue May 3, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
. Bam m—

7am

- 8am

9am

/ 10am
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" 12pm
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- 2pm

3pm

: 4pm

5pm




Office of the Lieutenant Governor Wed May 4, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
6am

7am =

8am

9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

! 3pm

4pm

S5pm



Office of the Lieutenant Governor Thu May 5, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
- Bam — = = :

7am

8am o B . -

9am

& PRSIt

3pm

4pm
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Office of the Lieutenant Governor Fri May 6, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
Bam

7am

8am

9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

S5pm




Office of the Lieutenant Governor Sat May 7, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
- Bam

7am

. 8am

9am

10am

11am

12pm

ipm

2pm

- 3pm

4pm

5pm




Office of the Lieutenant Governor Sun May 8, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
6am

7am

8am

- 9am " " =

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm ==

3pm

4pm

S5pm




Office of the Lieutenant Governor Mon May 9, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
6am .

7am

8am

9am

- 10am

11am

12pm

1pm

© 2pm = =

3pm

4pm

5pm




Office of the Lieutenant Governor
. Bam e

7am

- Bam

9am

10am

- 11am

12pm

ipm

2pm

i 3pm

4pm

© 5pm

Tue May 10, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)



Office of the Lieutenant Governor Wed May 11, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
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Office of the Lieutenant Governor

B6am :

7am

~ 8am

ey

9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

© 3pm

4pm

S5pm

Thu May 12, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)



Office of the Lieutenant Governor Fri May 13, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
- Bam : : i

7am

. 8am

9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

‘ 3pm

4pm

5pm




Office of the Lieutenant Governor Sat May 14, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)

6am

| 7am

8am

9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm




Office of the Lieutenant Governor Sun May 15, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
6am -

7am

8am

~ 9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm




Office of the Lieutenant Governor Mon May 16, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
Bam

7am

- 8am

9am

10am

“11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

S5pm




Office of the Lieutenant Governor Tue May 17, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
4am

5am

6am

7am

8am

9am

Senate Finance Meeting
9:30am - 10:30am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm




Office of the Lieutenant Governor Wed May 18, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
- Bam - i - = .

7am

8am

9am

10am

11am

12pm

: 1pm

2pm e

3pm

4pm

5pm




Office of the Lieutenant Governor

- Bam

s

- 7am -

- 8am

- 9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

S5pm

Thu May 19, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)



Office of the Lieutenant Governor Fri May 20, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
- Bam :

7am

i 8am

9am

10am

11am

12pm

ipm

;2pm » —

3pm

4pm

Spm




Office of the Lieutenant Governor Sat May 21, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
6am

7am

8am

9am

- 10am

- 11am

12pm

1pm

- 2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm




Office of the Lieutenant Governor Sun May 22, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
- Bam

7am

8am

. 9am

10am

11am

12pm

1ipm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm



Office of the Lieutenant Governor Mon May 23, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
Bam ‘

7am

8am

- 9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

i S5pm




Office of the Lieutenant Governor Tue May 24, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
- Bam

7am

- 8am

9am

~10am -~

11am

12pm

1pm

) 2pm — — o

3pm

4pm

5pm




Office of the Lieutenant Governaor Wed May 25, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
- Bam

7am

~ 8am

| 9am —

10am

11am

12pm

1ipm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm




Office of the
- Bam

: 7am
- 8am
' 9am
10am
11am
12pm

ipm
: 2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm

Lieutenant Governor

Thu May 26, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)



Office of the Lieutenant Governar Fri May 27, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
6am

- 7am

8am

9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm ——

3pm

4pm

5pm




Office of the Lieutenant Governor Sat May 28, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
' Bam - =:

7am

8am

9am

10am

11am

12pm

-~ 1pm =

- 2pm

! 3pm

4pm

S5pm




Office of the Lieutenant Governor Sun May 29, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
Bam -

7am

8am

" 9am

" 10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

' 4pm

5pm




Office of the Lieutenant Governor Mon May 30, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
6am

7am

8am

9am

" 10am

11am

| 12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

S5pm




Office of the Lieutenant Governar Tue May 31, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
6am

. 7am

8am

9am -

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm = = =

3pm

4pm

S5pm




Office of the Lieutenant Governor Wed Jun 1, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
- Bam :

7am

8am

- 9am

- 10am

11am

“12pm

C1pm

) 2pm ——— T - : -

. 3pm

4pm

5pm




Office of the Lieutenant Governor Thu Jun 2, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
ib 6am - ———————— S— — — - = T pre—— = - -
il

- 7am

“11am
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1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm




Office of the Lieutenant Governor Fri Jun 3, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
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Office of the Lieutenant Governor

Bam

7am

8am

. 9am

. 10am

‘11am

12pm

1pm

- 3pm

4pm

Spm

Sat Jun 4, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)



Office of the Lieutenant Governor Sun Jun 5, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
- Bam - o - '

7am

8am

9am

" 10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

- 3pm

4pm

5pm




Office of the Lieutenant Governor Mon Jun 6, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
6am

7am ~
8am
S 9am -
10am
- 1am
12pm
1pm
2pm
3pm
4pm

- 5pm




Office of the Lieutenant Governor Tue Jun 7, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
Bam : S

. 7am

~ 8am

9am

- 10am

- 11am

- 12pm

1pm

ol

;,'2pm o o o o B

3pm

4pm

S5pm




Office of the Lieutenant Governor Wed Jun 8, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
B6am . .

7am

- Bam

‘\ 9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

Spm



Office of the Lieutenant Governor Thu Jun 9, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)

S5am

6am

7am

8am

9am

FYI: State Executive Council for Children's Services
1604 Santa Rosa Rd, Richmond, VA 23229, USA

10am 9:30am - 10:30am

FYI: Virginia Law Enforcement Professional Standards Commission

Shared Committee Room- POCA
10am - 11am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm 2 =

3pm

4pm



Office of the Lieutenant Governor Fri Jun 10, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
 Bam

- 7am

8am

j’ 9am

10am

11am

12pm

- 1pm

| 2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm




Office of the Lieutenant Governor Sat Jun 11, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)

| Bam e
7am
8am
9am
j 10am
11am
12pm
1pm
2pm e ==
3pm
4pm

5pm




Office of the Lieutenant Governaor Sun Jun 12, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
Bam

7am

8am

© 9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

- 3pm =

4pm

- 5pm




Office of the Lieutenant Governor Mon Jun 13, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)

S5am

6am

7am

8am

9am

10am

FYI: JLARC Meeting FYI: Virginia Criminal Sentencing Commission
10am - 11am 100 N 8th St, Richmond, VA 23219, USA
10am - 11am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm



Office of the Lieutenant Governor Tue Jun 14, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
4am

5am

6am

7am

8am

- 9am

FYI: Senate Finance Meeting
9:30am - 10:30am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm



Office of the Lieutenant Governor
- Bam :

7am

. 9am

-y

‘v 10am

11am

“12pm

1pm

- 2pm

3pm

4pm =

S5pm

Wed Jun 15, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)



Office of the Lieutenant Governor Thu Jun 16, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)

5am

6am

: 7am

8am

9am

FYI: House Appropriations Meeting
9:30am - 10:30am

10am

FYI: Fort Monroe Authority Board of Trustees - Executive Committee

42 Tidball Rd, Hampton, VA 23651, USA
10am - 11am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm



Office of the Lieutenant Governor Fri Jun 17, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)

- Bam

7am

8am

9am

10am

11am

- 12pm

ipm

2pm : e

3pm

4pm

5pm



Office of the Lieutenant Governor Sat Jun 18, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
Bam . : E

7am

- 8am

- 9am =

10am

11am

- 12pm

ipm

! 2pm

3pm

4pm

S5pm




Office of the Lieutenant Governor Sun Jun 19, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
Bam =

. 7am

8am
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10am
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12pm

1pm

2pm - e

3pm

4pm

5pm




Office of the Lieutenant Governor Mon Jun 20, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
6am .

- 7am

8am

9am

10am

11am

' 12pm

©1pm

2pm - =

3pm

4pm

5pm



Office of the Lieutenanl Governor Tue Jun 21, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
6am i o

7am

8am

¢ 9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

Spm



Office of the Lieutenant Governor
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4 7am

- 8am

- 9am

3

“10am

11am

: 12pm

ipm
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"~ 4pm

5pm

Wed Jun 22, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)



Office of the Lieutenant Governor Thu Jun 23, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
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Office of the Lieutenant Governor Fri Jun 24, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
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Office of the Lieutenant Governor Sat Jun 25, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
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Office of the Lieutenant Governor Sun Jun 26, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
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Office of the Lieutenant Governor Mon Jun 27, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
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Office of the Lieutenant Governor
6am

7am

8am

- 9am e

10am

~11am

A 12pm
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' 2pm - ——

3pm

4pm

5pm

Tue Jun 28, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)



Office of the Lieutenant Governor
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’ 8am

B
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Wed Jun 29, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
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8am —

e

9am
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5pm

Thu Jun 30, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)



Office of the Lieutenant Governor Fri Jul 1, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
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Office of the Lieutenant Governor Sat Jul 2, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
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Office of the Lieutenant Governar Sun Jul 3, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
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Office of the Lieutenant Governor Mon Jul 4, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
- Bam i -

7am

~ 8am

9am =
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12pm

1ipm

2pm —— — .

3pm

4pm

5pm




Office of the Lieutenant Governor Tue Jul 5, 2022 (Eastern Time - New York)
4am

S5am

6am

7am =

8am

9am

FYL JLARC Meeting
TBD
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